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Article Dedicated to Khazar University Faculty Member in "525th newspaper" 

On December 14, 2023, an article was featured in the "525th newspaper" 

dedicated to Gardashkhan Azizkhanli, a faculty member at Khazar University, 

authored by Ali Babiroglu. The writer, who labels his prose as "Poetry that unfolds 

in human existence as fate", eloquently portrays Gardashkhan Azizkhanli both as a 

friend and a poet. Referring to him as a poet "fighting between the Earth and the 

sky", the author places significant emphasis on his artistic journey and the spiritual 

challenges faced along this path. 

Ali Babiroglu not only commends the poet's talent and achievements but subtly 

expresses greater expectations for him. 

“Xəzər”in müəlliminə həsr olunmuş məqalə “525-ci qəzet”də 

14 dekabr 2023-cü ildə nəşrdən çıxan “525-ci qəzet”də Əli Bəbiroğlunun “Xəzər”in 

müəllimi, şair-publisist Qardaşxan Əzizxanlıya həsr olunmuş yazısı dərc 

olunmuşdur. Yazısını “İnsan ömrünə tale kimi gələn şeirlər” adlandıran müəllif 

burada Qardaşxan Əzizxanlını həm dost kimi, həm şair kimi vəhdətdə poetik üslubla 

təsvir etmişdir. Qəhrəmanını “yerlə-göylə əlləşən” şair adlandıran müəllif onun 

yaradıcılıq yoluna və bu yoldakı mənəvi mübarizəsinə xüsusi diqqət çəkmişdir. 

Əli Bəbiroğlu şairin istedadını, gördüyü işləri təsvir etməklə yanaşı, ondan daha 

böyük ümidləri olduğunu da xüsusi sətiraltı mənalarla vurğulayır. 
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